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 West Lindsey District Council 

Guildhall Gainsborough
Lincolnshire DN21 2NA

Tel: 01427 676676 Fax: 01427 675170

AGENDA     

This meeting will be recorded and the video archive published on our website

Challenge and Improve Committee
Monday, 9th May, 2016 at 6.30 pm
Council Chamber - The Guildhall, Marshall's Yard, Gainsborough, DN21 2NA

Members: Councillor Paul Howitt-Cowan (Chairman)
Councillor Trevor Young (Vice-Chairman)
Councillor Lewis Strange (Vice-Chairman)
Councillor David Bond
Councillor Stuart Curtis
Councillor Christopher Darcel
Councillor Adam Duguid
Councillor Stuart Kinch
Councillor Hugo Marfleet
Councillor Mrs Pat Mewis
Councillor Lesley Rollings
Councillor Mrs Angela White

1. Apologies for Absence 

2. To Elect a Chairman for the Civic Year 

3. To agree the appointment of two Vice Chairmen 

4. To Elect a Vice Chairman for the Civic Year 

5. To Elect a Further Vice Chairman for the Civic Year 

6. To determine the normal time of commencement of the 



meetings, dates of which were approved by Corporate 
Policy and Resources in 2015, see below

Cttee date
Monday 23 May 2016
Tuesday 28 June 2016
Thursday 1 September 2016
Tuesday 11 October 2016
Tuesday 15 November 2016
Tuesday 20 December 2016
Tuesday 21 February 2017
Tuesday 4 April 2017
Tuesday 23 May 2017

M Gill
Chief Executive

The Guildhall
Gainsborough

Friday, 29 April 2016


